for drill attachment
Inner Chamfering Tools Chamfering
Tools
Order No. Pilot cone type Chamfer dia.
min.|max.
Inc. chamfer angle
°
Attachment spindle d1 d2 l1
91000.W1860-1 Standard 4-17 60° Ø10 18 26 64
91000.W1890-1 Standard 4-17 90° Ø10 18 26 55
91000.W4260-1 Standard 5-41 60° Ø10/Ø16 42 65 108
91000.W4290-1 Standard 5-41 90° Ø10/Ø16 42 65 85
91000.W4260-2 Standard 5-41 60° CM2 42 65 108
91000.W4290-2 Standard 5-41 90° CM2 42 65 85
91000.W6060-2 Standard 21-59 60° CM2 60 70 106
91000.W6090-2 Standard 21-59 90° CM2 60 70 94
91000.W8060-2 Standard 42-77 60° CM2 80 90 114
91000.W8090-2 Standard 42-77 90° CM2 80 90 100
91000.W8190-3 Standard 62-97 90° CM3 100 110 104
91000.W8290-3 Standard 82-117 90° CM3 120 130 104
91000.W1860-19 CRN 4-17 60° Ø10 18 26 64
91000.W1890-19 CRN 4-17 90° Ø10 18 26 55
91000.W4260-19 CRN 5-41 60° Ø10/Ø16 42 65 108
91000.W4290-19 CRN 5-41 90° Ø10/Ø16 42 65 85
91000.W4260-29 CRN 5-41 60° CM2 42 65 108
91000.W4290-29 CRN 5-41 90° CM2 42 65 85
91000 CH
AM
FE

CH
AM
FERING TOOLS
wixroyd.com2
for use with 91000
Blades For Inner Chamfering Tools Chamfering
Tools
Order No. Blade material For chamfer dia.
min.|max.
Inc. chamfer angle
°
Cutting angle a
°
No. of cutting edges w1 l1
91002.W1860-00 HSS 4-17 60° 0° 1 8.7 38.5
91002.W1860-14 HSS 4-17 60° 14° 1 8.7 38.5
91002.W1860-20 HSS 4-17 60° 20° 1 8.7 38.5
91002.W1860-25 HSS 4-17 60° 25° 1 8.7 38.5
91002.W1890-00 HSS 4-17 90° 0° 1 8.7 30.0
91002.W1890-14 HSS 4-17 90° 14° 1 8.7 30.0
91002.W1890-20 HSS 4-17 90° 20° 1 8.7 30.0
91002.W1890-25 HSS 4-17 90° 25° 1 8.7 30.0
91002.W1899-00 HSS 4-17 120° 0° 1 20.0 26.0
91002.W1899-14 HSS 4-17 120° 14° 1 20.0 26.0
91002.W1899-20 HSS 4-17 120° 20° 1 20.0 26.0
91002.W1899-25 HSS 4-17 120° 25° 1 20.0 26.0
91002.W4260-00 HSS 5-41 60° 0° 2 20.0 90.0
91002.W4260-14 HSS 5-41 60° 14° 2 20.0 90.0
91002.W4260-20 HSS 5-41 60° 20° 2 20.0 90.0
91002.W4260-25 HSS 5-41 60° 25° 2 20.0 90.0
91002.W4282-00 HSS 5-41 82° 0° 2 20.0 73.0
91002.W4282-14 HSS 5-41 82° 14° 2 20.0 73.0
91002.W4282-20 HSS 5-41 82° 20° 2 20.0 73.0
91002.W4282-25 HSS 5-41 82° 25° 2 20.0 73.0
91002.W4290-00 HSS 5-41 90° 0° 2 20.0 73.0
91002.W4290-14 HSS 5-41 90° 14° 2 20.0 73.0
91002.W4290-20 HSS 5-41 90° 20° 2 20.0 73.0
91002.W4290-25 HSS 5-41 90° 25° 2 20.0 73.0
91002.W4299-00 HSS 5-41 120° 0° 2 20.0 60.0
91002.W4299-14 HSS 5-41 120° 14° 2 20.0 60.0
91002.W4299-20 HSS 5-41 120° 20° 2 20.0 60.0
91002.W4299-25 HSS 5-41 120° 25° 2 20.0 60.0
91002.W6060-00 HSS 21-59 to 77/117 60° 0° 2 20.0 90.0
91002.W6060-14 HSS 21-59 to 77/117 60° 14° 2 20.0 90.0
91002.W6060-20 HSS 21-59 to 77/117 60° 20° 2 20.0 90.0
91002 CH
AM
FE
RI

Recommended cutting speed= 10 - 20 m/
min. To extend the life of the blade and the
pilot cone we recommend lubrication with
cutting fluid or soluble oil.
Chamfering
Tools
Blades For Inner Chamfering Tools
for use with 91000
Order No. Blade material For chamfer dia.
min.|max.
Inc. chamfer angle
°
Cutting angle a
°
No. of cutting edges w1 l1
91002.W6060-25 HSS 21-59 to 77/117 60° 25° 2 20.0 90.0
91002.W6090-00 HSS 21-59 to 77/117 90° 0° 2 20.0 73.0
91002.W6090-14 HSS 21-59 to 77/117 90° 14° 2 20.0 73.0
91002.W6090-20 HSS 21-59 to 77/117 90° 20° 2 20.0 73.0
91002.W6090-25 HSS 21-59 to 77/117 90° 25° 2 20.0 73.0
91002.W1760-20 HSS TIN 4-17 60° 20° 1 8.7 38.5
91002.W4160-20 HSS TIN 5-41 to 77/117 60° 20° 2 20.0 90.0
91002.W1790-20 HSS TIN 4-17 90° 20° 1 8.7 30.0
91002.W4190-20 HSS TIN 5-41 to 77/117 90° 20° 2 20.0 73.0
91002.W4360-00 Carbide 5-41 to 77/117 60° 0° 2 20.0 90.0
91002.W4390-00 Carbide 5-41 to 77/117 90° 0° 2 20.0 73.0
CH
AM
FERING TOOLS
wixroyd.com4
for drill attachment
Outer Chamfering Tools Chamfering
Tools
Order No. Pilot cone type Chamfer dia.
min.|max.
Inc. chamfer angle
°
Attachment spindle d1 d2 l1
91020.W1860-1 Standard 4-17 60° Ø10 18 26 54
91020.W1890-1 Standard 4-17 90° Ø10 18 26 54
91020.W3660-1 Standard 4-37 60° Ø10/Ø16 42 65 105
91020.W3690-1 Standard 4-37 90° Ø10/Ø16 42 65 85
91020.W3660-2 Standard 4-37 60° CM2 42 65 105
91020.W3690-2 Standard 4-37 90° CM2 42 65 85
91020.W4660-2 Standard 10-45 60° CM2 48 65 109
91020.W4690-2 Standard 10-45 90° CM2 48 65 85
91020.W6060-2 Standard 21-57 60° CM2 60 70 109
91020.W6090-2 Standard 21-57 90° CM2 60 70 85
91020.W8060-2 Standard 41-77 60° CM2 80 90 118
91020.W8090-2 Standard 41-77 90° CM2 80 90 95
91020.W8190-3 Standard 60-97 90° CM3 100 110 107
91020.W8290-3 Standard 80-117 90° CM3 120 130 110
91020.W1860-19 CRN 4-17 60° Ø10 18 26 54
91020.W1890-19 CRN 4-17 90° Ø10 18 26 54
91020.W3660-19 CRN 4-37 60° Ø10/Ø16 42 65 105
91020.W3690-19 CRN 4-37 90° Ø10/Ø16 42 65 85
91020.W3660-29 CRN 4-37 60° CM2 42 65 105

91020.W3690-29 CRN 4-37 90° CM2 42 65 85
CH
AM
FERING TOOLS
wixroyd.com6
for use with 91020
Blades for Outer Chamfering Tools Chamfering
Tools
Order No. Blade material For chamfer dia.
min.|max.
Inc. chamfer angle
°
Cutting angle a
°
No. of cutting edges w1 l1
91022.W1860-00 HSS 4-17 60° 0° 1 8.7 30
91022.W1860-14 HSS 4-17 60° 14° 1 8.7 30
91022.W1860-20 HSS 4-17 60° 20° 1 8.7 30
91022.W1860-25 HSS 4-17 60° 25° 1 8.7 30
91022.W1890-00 HSS 4-17 90° 0° 1 8.7 30
91022.W1890-14 HSS 4-17 90° 14° 1 8.7 30
91022.W1890-20 HSS 4-17 90° 20° 1 8.7 30
91022.W1890-25 HSS 4-17 90° 25° 1 8.7 30
91022.W3660-00 HSS 5-41 to 77/117 60° 0° 2 20.0 88
91022.W3660-14 HSS 5-41 to 77/117 60° 14° 2 20.0 88
91022.W3660-20 HSS 5-41 to 77/117 60° 20° 2 20.0 88
91022.W3660-25 HSS 5-41 to 77/117 60° 25° 2 20.0 88
91022.W3690-00 HSS 5-41 to 77/117 90° 0° 2 20.0 69
91022.W3690-14 HSS 5-41 to 77/117 90° 14° 2 20.0 69
91022.W3690-20 HSS 5-41 to 77/117 90° 20° 2 20.0 69
91022.W3690-25 HSS 5-41 to 77/117 90° 25° 2 20.0 69
91022.W1760-20 HSS TIN 4-17 60° 20° 1 8.7 30
91022.W1790-20 HSS TIN 4-17 90° 20° 1 8.7 30
91022.W4160-20 HSS TIN 5-41 to 77/117 60° 20° 2 20.0 88
91022.W4190-20 HSS TIN 5-41 to 77/117 90° 20° 2 20.0 69
91022 CH
AM
FE
RI